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Cusuorn*r Ref#
20mroos598s2853

Reference Date O6-10-:Om

$ervice Name XTB ipay Direct 0$
o

Effective Date OG-10-ZOZ3

TotalAmount lB4rSOO,0i|

lbtal Tiansaction 30

File Name r$uurnqsu$.b(t

Uptoad Description

l.lotifrcation Informatioo

I 
; Notifi h Email 

ananra m,r*inra ffirir .Fi^6 . *To, sMS ogsttca3or
L ruoUry to Notiry a[ , Email ,intana-121210@ho'lnrail.om

Ki,rng Thai Bank Public Cornpany Limited
35 Sukhttmvit Road, Klong l,ney Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bapgkok, I.0110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email : corporate, bankingsktb,co.th
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utJ6r. 6u1nT th1.rtrnu
KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED KTB iPay Report Print Date : 061L012023

Sending Bank/ Branch/Account

Type: Credit

utjr

Customer Id : 200

Seruice Type : 14

Effective Date: 06/1 0/2SOo

Customer Name : u0u1r.trBsJu

Tlunlmh:ycirfiurfrrrnyutnr: (purchase &

006/1211t216023611

Item Recieving
Bank

Receiveing
AIC No.

Receiver
Name

Reference Citizen ID/Tax ID
No,

DDA Ref. sMs Email Tran Amount

1 006

2 006

3 006
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B 006
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L4 006
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2A 006
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LZLL2L3O64

LzLL213LOz

L2112L2998

L2LL2T2947

LzLL2L3447

121L213005

LzLL2T2459

69700 17L25

LzLL2L2T57

1216024936

12112L2351

LZLL2L2734

7580151057

9834950s86

3990005901

982 1782248

9802607568

1210061368

L231307315

8s601869s6
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3,500.00

2,500.00

1,500.00

500,00

9,500,00

10,000.00

5,500.00

5,000.00

2,000.00

21000.00

2,000.00

500.00

6,000.00

8,000"00

1"3,500.00

1,000.00

500.00

500,00

2,000.00

24,500.00

3,000.00

16,000.00

3,000.00

1,500.00



ulrE. fu.ta,tfnt{trns
KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Customer Id : 200 Customer Name : l$u1t.ttBuu

Seruice Type t 14 rlunltdr:vri, fiurirunvutnrt (Purchase &

Effective Date: 06/1012566

KTB iPay Repoft Print Date : 06/1012023

Sending Bank/ Bra nch/Account

Type : Credit

ltu'l

006/ 12 L|L21602361 1

Item Recieving Receiveing
Bank A/C l\lo.

Receiver
Name

Reference Citizen ID/Tax ID
No.

DDA Ref. sMs Email Tran Amount

25 006

25 006

27 006

28 006

29 006

30 006

Grand Total

r231306890

1238A7234

L23L307323

1231307L29

L231307064

980067050s
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End of Report

500.00

61000.00

1,000.00

500.00

1,000.00

1r500.00

134,500.00
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dat:*iG,u 8t?tu. rgiurjfisdlmm * 500 uru rsfir.eTa$uilntnnauf,u * 1,500 u'rm :rnfi6u
a9r
o1u"llunt:uuolnou
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e,u. u.t.fiut8aua?1tlou druzurinriouolnou
o
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lurhsurnr tu ot*,tc nria*iru
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mfl,

J

onar:

u'lnoil u1nlu

finn
uJtsurnr

;t'1 ffiar29
o * .X 9d .o c-

f, 'r ! n n?il u'l(rr aHo qu0xn) anrl.uunqi Lrn 2 79 62 3 2l 1 x,500 36 26 1 1 1,500 3,000

'iq 23(Jt31 {rruT qnlu (uunivrtn) aurl.uunuj lrn 2 3L 27 3 3l 1,500 1,500

25 230132
d

Rnodmaa arrrJ.uuvrqE run 2 7 4 1 1 500 500

?"6 23A134 trauYgivrur ac ({nlntvroruu) anrJ.uuraqi Lrn z 50 14 6 3l 3 3,000 41 6 2 1 L 3,000 6,000

2'l 230r39 tad:vrrua*n:td anJ.uuvrui nn 2
i

32 t3 2 1 1 1,000 16 4 1,000

28 230t42 intFrlu 0 n1?1 6 ( uau 6{a 6?vr u'r nr : ) arnj.uuYrui rq,n z 6 2 1 1 500 7 1 500

29 ?3ALM inararqa anrj.uunui r?n 2 18 t7 2 2 1,000 1,000

30 ayJ-145
1.,i

?CIItr{rsu anrj.uuvruj rtn 2 14 10 3 2 1 1,500 1,500

:1lt fr [:E arnl.uurnfi tar- 2 1,458 1,036 134 97 37 67,000 494 278 45 32 l3 67500 134,500

t 240001
at

u"ruul{lrsu1? amj.u:rB:1a mn 1 t72 89 73 t3 60 36500 36,500

2 240002
lr,
U'IUR'IU aurj.u:rGr1a mn 1 310 205 t63 23 140 81,500 81,500

3 240003 rirurldn{ar arnl.u:rBr1fl r?e 1 177 109 84 8 76 42,000 42,000

4 240004 firu{arnrtlz anrl.urrGerr r"n 1 LAz 68 66 2 64 33,frX) 33,000

5 240005 tirurtrfiunu.fi n:nrrd r s g arnj.ut,Brrt rtn 1 229 138 120 15 104 60,000 320 t24 LLT 6 111 175,500 235,5W

6 240006 nmj.u:r6:14 Ltn 1 94 52 45 5 40 22,544 22,500

7 2110007 lnofgintn t o(riruh,rri) anrj.u:rB:rr Lnn 1 146 96 70 t8 52 35,000 35,000

8 2110009 rfiau:r6rra arnj.u:rBr1a nn 1 254 zLO 159 46 113 79,500 79,500

I 2110010 rJrulanauT amj.utrGtla Lrn 1 115 T5 7t 5 66 35,500 35,500

10 24AAtL imnrrannf, amj.u:r6tla rtn 1 107 68 56 11 45 28,000 28,000

11 240013 firulanncaBu anil.u:rGr1a r?n 1 243 Lt2 110 3 107 55,000 55,000

t2 2400r,4 fi'rufia:T rf,c arnl.u:rBrla L?n 1 151 95 93 q 89 46,500 46,500

13 240015
a,
uluotlmR?a-{ amj.u:rBzla r?n 1 83 63 54 4 5n 27,0(D 27,WA

t4 240016
U
u'luilou antl.u:rEr1a rtn 1 952 t20 tt2 3 109 56,000 147 76 73 I 65 109,500 16s500

75 240017
I

u'tu?tT'lu?1? anrj.u:TBr1fl Ltn 1 83 59 59 59 29,500 29,500

16 240018 inriruur antl.u:r6lla rnn 1 34 15 11 2 9 5,500 sJ00

L7 240AtV
fl, .
U'IUU'IU aud.unBrra nn 1 87 54 53 2 51 26,500 26,500

18 240020 riruldrrg'r anj.u:rBrrr rnn 1 165 116 fiz 20 82 51,OOO 37 24 22 I 2l 33,000 84,000

19 24ap,2t
a

ulunlrus alttj.u:rB:16 r!,n 1 131 95 87 18 69 43,500 43,500

2A 24W23
It

u1ufiBua1a0 anrj.u:r6rrt ttn 1 131 77 77 2 7L 36,500 36,500

2t 240024 tiTulnnf,ar avnj.u:r6r1a rtn 1 135 81 79 I 71 39,500 39,500

22 t240025 rjruuJa aud.u:'tE't'1f, t?n 1 65 37 36 L 35 18,000 18,000

23 240026
va
2na1n aurj.u:r6r1fl rtn 1 76 37 27 4 23 13,500 13,500

24 244027 inlnnln amJ.u:TE:']a no t r03 63 6L 7 54 30,500 46 26 24 7 t7 36,000 66,500

25 240028
v

uluBnul anrj.u:rBr1a r?,gr 1 116 63 62 4 58 31,000 46 22 2l 2 19 31,500 62,500

26 244029
v
u1u:1I1 avrd.u:T Br1fl t'un t 89 54 50 4 46 25,000 25,000
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